Product information

Gage block comparator Precimar 130B-24

Product features
The 130B-24 and 130B-16 gage
block measuring instruments
from Mahr are the first choice
for many large calibration
laboratories. They are designed
for comparative measurements
of gage blocks.

Package contains
Desktop computer, Windows
software for 130 B, Guide slot
30 x 9 mm, Guide slot 35x 9

mm, Guide slot square blocks (5

positions)

Application
+ Quick and easy high precision
testing of European and US
gage blocks

ltem no.: 2150076

Technical data

Stylus ball radius, upper probe
Application range mm

Stylus radius, lower probe
Stylus ball radius, lower probe
Direct measuring range [mm]
Repeatability [um]

Mass [kg]

3.00
2,510 100
8

3.00
+0.01

6l < 0,025
100



